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AFC Division

Head Turner!
Blue Shell University
94 Seconds

Mr. Rodgers Nabershood.

Carr Carr's Combatants

NFC Division

Bad Mother Tucker

| Dowdle Win

The Thundering Curd
Orange is the New White
Fendi Fund

PTS
512
448
442
434
410

PTS
556
482
467
427
344
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