

AFC Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Head Turner!	512			
Blue Shell University	448	-64		
94 Seconds	442	-70		
Mr. Rodgers Nabershood.	434	-78		
Carr Carr's Combatants	410	-102		
NFC Division	DTO		ODT	MED
	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Bad Mother Tucker	556			
I Dowdle Win	482	-74		
The Thundering Curd	467	-89		
Orange is the New White	427	-129		

